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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Sigal808
Elevate

9.700 9.200 9.0758.800 36.775
1 2 4T 5 1 

1 

Alexis Boyle613
Bayshore Elite

9.375 8.750 9.6258.800 36.550
9T 8T 4T 1 2 

2 

Gillian Woodcock652
Black Diamond

9.425 8.900 9.2258.750 36.300
7T 6 6T 4 3 

3 

Olivia Rebhun758
Davis Diamonds

9.375 9.450 8.5258.825 36.175
9T 1 3 18 4 

4 

Veronika Moskalenko656
Black Diamond

9.450 8.275 9.4259.000 36.150
4T 16 2 2 5 

5 

Sofia Patriquin757
Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.075 8.9259.075 36.125
17 4 1 8T 6 

6 

Taylor Kiel955
Tricks Folsom

9.225 9.175 8.7508.250 35.400
12 3 15 12T 7 

7 

Rebekah Bradley802
Elevate

9.600 8.650 8.6258.500 35.375
2 10 12 15T 8 

8 

Ja'Leigh Lang616
Bayshore Elite

9.450 8.550 8.7258.600 35.325
4T 11 10 14 9 

9 

Keira Johnson857
NorCal Elite

8.900 9.000 8.6008.475 34.975
20T 5 13T 17 10 

10 

Emma Duval855
NorCal Elite

9.275 8.400 8.7508.475 34.900
11 13 13T 12T 11 

11 

Leah Bradley806
Elevate

9.125 8.375 8.6258.525 34.650
13T 14 11 15T 12 

12 

Ava Casagrande1002
Tricks Granite Bay

9.475 8.325 8.9257.750 34.475
3 15 18 8T 13 

13 

Paige Beard717
Clovis

9.000 7.875 8.8258.700 34.400
18 18 8 11 14 

14 

Hailey Gambill856
NorCal Elite

9.100 7.500 9.0258.750 34.375
16 21 6T 6 15 

15 

Katie Peacock605
Bayshore Elite

7.950 8.750 9.0008.650 34.350
24 8T 9 7 16 

16 

Julia Kelemen609
Bayshore Elite

9.125 8.500 9.3257.100 34.050
13T 12 21 3 17 

17 

Maile McMahon706
Clovis

9.425 8.150 8.2507.700 33.525
7T 17 19 21 18 

18 

Miah Lopez704
Clovis

8.925 7.675 8.4758.000 33.075
19 20 16T 19 19 

19 

Amelia Jones852
NorCal Elite

8.900 7.375 8.9257.675 32.875
20T 22 20 8T 20 

20 

Kassidy Conway853
NorCal Elite

8.775 7.850 8.2258.000 32.850
23 19 16T 22 21 

21 

Arabella Wilson1009
Tricks Granite Bay

8.800 6.950 6.8006.550 29.100
22 23 23 23 22 

22 

Jessenia Chavez715
Clovis

9.450 8.875 8.3000.000 26.625
4T 7 24 20 23 

23 

Lily Golightly902
Redwood Coast

9.125 0.000 5.6006.700 21.425
13T 24 22 24 24 

24 
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